ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Ventilating Fans

Ortech - ODDSS : ODDSS-100-3

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Lighting:

Number of Speeds:
Airflow 1 (cfm):

Airflow 2 (cfm):

Airflow 3 (cfm):

Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in.

w.g.:

Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 2 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 3 (cfm/Watt):
Sound Level (sones):

Bathroom and Utility Room Sound Level
(sones) at 0.25 in. w.g.:

Duct Size:

Date Available On Market:

3555662
Ortech
ODDSS
ODDSS-100-3
Bathroom/Utility Room
No

3 or more
100.0

80

50

106.5

9.3

12.1
11.7
0.6-1.5
0.0

4.00 inch diameter

2024-07-31

Markets: United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient: No

Captured On:

04/30/2025




